1600 West Washington Blvd .Los Angeles, CA 90007 USA  Tel: 323-731-1246  richeelighting@gmail.com www.richeelighting.com
Product Specifications
Limiting Control Method: CV - Constant Voltage
Power Consumption: 3.00W/FT
Beam Angle: 120°
LED Density: 36 LEDs/ft / 120 LEDs/m
Segment Width: 0.31 in (8 mm)
Board Type/Colot: 3oz Density, White PCB

1800 K-6000 K CCT . Bring  out  the  true  color  of your  spaces
with  high  CRI  +90 LED  chips . Deliver  all  the  versa �lity  of LED
Strips with the same quality of light from tradi�onal lamps.
80
LED Flexible Strip 6474-CRI90 Series
Nominal
CCT/WL
Input
Voltage
 Cu�able
Segments
Reel LengthITEM Luminous Flux
(lm/ft)
  Efficacy
(lm/W)
6474-30K-12V/24V-CRI90           3000K (30K)
CRI
6474-35K-12V/24V-CRI90           3500K (35K)
6474-22K-12V/24V-CRI90            2200K (22K)
6474-24K-12V/24V-CRI90                2400K (24K)
6474-27K-12V/24V-CRI90              2700K (27K)
6474-40K-12V/24V-CRI90           4000K (40K)
6474-50K-12V/24V-CRI90           5000K (50K)
6474-60K-12V/24V-CRI90           6000K (60K)
6474-Red-12V/24V-CRI90           Red
6474-Blue-12V/24V-CRI90          Blue
6474-Green-12V/24V-CRI90       Green
6474-Amber-12V/24V-CRI90       Amber
6474-Pink-12V/24V-CRI90           Pink
6474-18K-12V/24V-CRI90           1800K (18K)           125                      41.6            90+       12V/24V           1 in(12V) / 2 in(24V)       16.4ft
           155                      51.6            90+       12V/24V           1 in(12V) / 2 in(24V)       16.4ft
           155                      51.6            90+       12V/24V           1 in(12V) / 2 in(24V)       16.4ft
           190                                   90+       12V/24V           1 in(12V) / 2 in(24V)    16.4ft/98.4ft
           190                                 90+       12V/24V           1 in(12V) / 2 in(24V)    16.4ft/98.4ft63.3